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Sincerely

K. yodo-

Karen Symonds
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3 35k = LATAI—TAR—8— T A=IVPRLA
Homestay Manager Brent Gibson 604-952-5075 bgibson@GoDelta.ca
Ladner Teri Gallant 604-952-5399 tgallant@GoDelta.ca
North Delta Tania Hope 604-952-5396 thope@GoDelta.ca
(North Delta Secondary, Delview, Sands and feeder Elementary schools)

Tsawwassen Gillian Patrick 604-952-5385 gpatrick@GoDelta.ca
North Delta Michele Ramsden 604-952-5352 mramsden@GoDelta.ca

(Seaquam, Burnsview, and feeder Elementary schools)

EEFREN. R, BXRXOGEES. UTOHELEVEFREEE. £l Karen Symonds(4 45—+
varIOdSLT4LD5—)

Brent Gibson 604-319-0493 Manager
Teri Gallant — 604-319-2575
Tania Hope — 604-612-1465
Gillian Patrick — 604-612-4020
Michele Ramsden 604-329-0373
Karen Symonds — 604-396-6862

A= TOBBVELEEEHROEXRFEANCTRELET,
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Burnsview Secondary (BU) | Ivana Trinka 604-594-0491 | itrinka@deltaschools.ca
Delta Secondary (DE) Jinny Lalonde 604-946-4194 | jlalonde@deltaschools.ca
Delview Secondary (DL) Mark Pocock 604-594-5491 | mpocock@deltaschools.ca
North Delta Secondary (ND) | Stephen Platzer 604-596-7471 | splatzer@deltaschools.ca
Sands Secondary (SA) Emily Lee 604-594-3474 | elee@deltaschools.ca
Seaquam Secondary (SE) Wendy Yamazaki 604-591-6166 |wyamazaki@deltaschools.ca
South Delta Secondary (SD) | Sandra Adamson 604-943-7407 |sadamson@deltaschools.ca

108 —39aF IV I0TSLEBRTER K IHR

A=+ 2aF TG54

F4LDA— Karen Symonds 604-952-5372 ksymonds@GoDelta.ca
(% E ) 604-396-6862(cell) (fax)604-952-5383
FREHFE
ERTR—F . 604-952-5370 ceeorge@GoDelta.ca
(AT ) Claire George 604-562 4064 cell)
FRIHE

AR
(J=2FN3th)

Dean Eichorn

604-952-5332
778-549-6891(cell)

deichorn@GoDelta.ca

Homestay manager

Brent Gibson

604-952-5075
604-310-0493 (cell)

bgibson@GoDelta.ca

FRI-T1R—4H—

kegrimsey@GoDelta.ca

INERHR—k Kimberley Grimsey 604-952-5394
I=5FT4 9% —Jv—/AN .
. 604-952-5301 iaucca@GoDelta.ca
N =H [E| rh —
A-HRIb HJ)L;:. B E YR Israel Aucca 604-230-0209(cell)
EE AR Elaine Chu 604-952-5305 echu@GoDelta.ca

778-988-6069 (cell)

PP A R

Dongmei (Lily)
Yang

604-952-5344
604-790-9304 (cell)

dyang@GoDelta.ca

BARANZEYR-F

Akane Nishikiori

604-952-5381
604-841-0123 (cell)

anishikiori@GoDelta.ca

604-952-5392

. o - .
NMFLAZEYR-F Tiana Pham 604-861-8576 (cell) tpham@GoDelta.ca
EEARYT/R—LATAE& Michelle Lu 604-952-5327 mlu@GoDelta.ca
AkikoTakao 604-952-5367 atakao@GoDelta.ca
BEAVD/EE B
Harleen Muker 604-952-5366 hmuker@GoDelta.ca
AFEFmE/iix Sungmin Kang 604-952-5302 skang@GoDelta.ca
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Clothes we wear in Spring
*| i‘ ot Lil
et wel whee we

Joaa beciune we 500 1 e
]

AR

JRCKRTE DA SO0 B8 TOD) hat!

fpring Cleibes = The weniber in
gatling warmer 55 wa daa'l nead s
waar a8 haavy of clothing,

-7:-8-9A8

- FARY, EFORRY, ZAH-F
- T EFOI-VR

- AZ-h-

- KEEFOYVISR

- BYAL

- EFot-5-

- EFON-H-

- T7T-10HA2OTALHT

Clothes we wear in Summer

We usually wear sandals because
lennis shoes are 100 hot for gur feet!

RERT bt &

Swimming trunks for boys - . In the we

580k s ool asibeact don't wear as much clothing
because this is when the air is the
warmest all year!

Mo jackets are needed! We wear
t-shirts in the summer! -
/P St
)
Cute suits for the girs to go

swimming in or to the beach!

10-11 A

Got to wear shoes to keep

our feet warm aga\n' '

Brrr... it's starting to get cold again, we
need our jackets to keep us warm!

L1>3-b, %, 3-+

K- 5t

RHYvY

N=h—-, -5~

I=IRX, ATV

F&L

BT vY AUwIR
7-10 HROTELHT

Clothes we wear in Autumn/Fall

Hats to keep our ears warm.

e

Jeans because it is too cold

to wear shorts.

AF-DARE-

12-1-2-8

- J-h#&Z:

- I-YRA ARV, EE B
- Zwyhig

- FHRNII-

- &N

- BALWIRY, AU

- 7-10BHPOTELHT
EIEIE S

S ¢ S AVIND C SR L S )| VN

Clothes we wear in winter

Cute designs for

= 7 girl boots!
— Spiderman

boots for boys!

Winter clothes — These kind
of clothes keep us warm when
it is so cold outside !!!

Snow pants

i,
so we can play _© t
in the snow!!! A
,
4

Hats to keep
our heads warm.

Do they look warm?
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FLEBIELS, “please” (BEEL\LET,) & "thank you” (HDNEDNZEHEICEUTE LY
FLL. Fo. BHEZRLEELED, S#NDEEETWKLENHBIHZE L. "excuse me”
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KEICKRIETS:

NHEANGEEVETOLAFIZREUE TR LET, UMNBEDDR TR ELEICKHLT
MR./ Mrs./ Ms.[CRAEDEF & TMZTHFEVET , f5I) Mr.Smith

BERIEER: HLLENMENEEZHETIEEE. EROHSEM. ERIEEY A%
BMALETOT., BBEDKR—LATAI—T1R2—3—ICHEEKLTTELY,

ERCERRILERA:
NHADHEDOHP TR LDRENERHTIENEETT, KIEEFHBRONNTEEFTY, —
RREICREFREXRBEICLBIET,

NHHZBEBRTEXEBHETY ., VHESEEOERLHFSNEE . DTH T BRE LR
TEDETEECARMAE, Bik. 45, R&. HHERPESCEADLT FHICHRNONSE
N BIET

EE 2(0REREHEEEYN. LEICEREFTEVINCEEDLT . BEVDEFCHRNONSGC
ECBITVET LW EEIFRTHOFEEZVNUHTIGE . BFEETOTILNBREDIRERD
=3
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WELLNESS RESOURCES ~0:DED=8IC~

BC Helpline for Children: 1-800-663-9122
- May be called to report when a child or youth under 19 years of age is being abused or
neglected. There is a legal duty to report your concern to a child welfare worker.

Kids Help Phone: 1-800-668-6868
- Counselling and mental health support

Kelty Mental Health Resource Centre (www.keltymentalhealth.ca)
- Counselling and mental health support

Child & Youth Mental Health Walk-In (South End)
220 — 5000 Bridge Street
Delta, BC

Child & Youth Mental Health Walk-In (North End)
200 — 11861 - 88" Avenue
North Delta, BC

Deltassist - 604 594-3455 (deltassist.com)
- Individual & Family Counseling, Youth Suicide Prevention,
Alcohol and Drug Counselling

Downloadable App for Anxiety: MindShift
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